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322 CIVIL ENGINEERING
02 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076322 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 BASICS OF MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ENGG.2078322 07/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 APPLIED MECHANICS2077322 08/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 HIGHWAY ENGINEERING2104322 02/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103322 03/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 IRRIGATION ENGINEERING2105322 04/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097322 05/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 REINFORCED CEMENT CONCRETE ( RCC ) DRAWING2106322 06/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
04 REINFORCED CEMENT CONCRETE STRUCTURES (RCC

STRUCTURES)
2107322 07/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.

04 SURVEYING-I2108322 08/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURES ( ELECTIVE )2219322 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 PLUMBING SERVICES ( ELECTIVE )2293322 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF BUILDINGS ( ELECTIVE )2342322 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DESIGN OF STEEL  STRUCTURE2241322 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 QUANTITY SURVEYING AND VALUATION2300322 03/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 STEEL STRUCTURE DRAWING2310322 04/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
06 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS &

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
2341322 05/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
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328 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
02 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076328 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 BASICS OF MECHANICAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERING2086328 05/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
02 ANALOG ELECTRONICS2081328 13/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
02 APPLIED PHYSICS-II2079_B328 18/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 BASICS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING2080328 21/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ELECTRICAL DESIGN, DRAWING AND ESTIMATING-I2192328 14/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
04 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS AND CONTROL2112328 15/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097_B328 19/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103_B328 20/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION OF ELECTRICAL POWER2193328 22/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING2203328 23/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
06 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY2344328 11/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 ELECTRICAL DESIGN, DRAWING AND ESTIMATING II2247328 16/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
06 INSTALLATION MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF ELECTRICAL

EQUIPENT
2343328 23/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
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343 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PRODUCTION)
02 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076343 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 APPLIED PHYSICS-II2079343 02/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 ENGINEERING DRAWING-II2085343 06/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 05.00 P.M.
02 GENERAL ENGINEERING2084343 07/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 APPLIED MECHANICS2077343 08/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103343 03/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097343 05/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING2119343 06/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 HYDRAULICS  AND PNEUMATICS2120343 07/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING2121343 08/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT2700343 22/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
06 CNC MACHINES AND AUTOMATION2229343 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING2263343 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 METROLOGY  AND  MEASURING INSTRUMENTS2351343 03/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 TOOL ENGINEERING2315343 04/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
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355 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
02 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076355 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 APPLIED PHYSICS-II2079355 02/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 BASIC OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING2088355 04/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 MULTIMEDIA & ANIMATION2089355 06/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 CONCEPT OF PROGRAMMING USING C2087355 08/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103355 03/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097355 05/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM2131355 06/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 OPERATING SYSTEM2207355 08/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA2208355 16/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 E-COMMERCE AND DIGITAL MARKETING2132355 20/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 ADVANCED JAVA (ELECTIVE)2214355 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DATA SCIENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING (ELECTIVE)2238355 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DOT NET TECHNOLOGIES (ELECTIVE)2244355 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 CLOUD COMPUTING2228355 03/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DEVELOPMENT OF ANDROID APPLICATIONS2242355 05/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

DEVELOPMENT
2337355 10/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
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361 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
02 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076361 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 APPLIED PHYSICS-II2079361 02/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING-I2082361 08/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
02 ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AND DEVICES2083361 09/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103361 03/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 NETWORK  FILTERS AND TRANSMISSION LINES2195361 04/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097361 05/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS AND TRANSDUCERS2194361 07/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS AND MEASUREMENT2115361 08/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING2204361 09/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 MICROCONTROLLERS AND EMBEDDED SYSTEM2277361 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 MICROWAVE RADAR ENGINEERING2280361 03/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION SYSTEM2320361 04/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 COMMUNICATION NETWORKS2579361 12/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
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375 CIVIL ENGINEERING( lateral entry )
04 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076375 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 HIGHWAY ENGINEERING2104375 02/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103375 03/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 IRRIGATION ENGINEERING2105375 04/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097375 05/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 REINFORCED CEMENT CONCRETE ( RCC ) DRAWING2106375 06/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
04 REINFORCED CEMENT CONCRETE STRUCTURES (RCC

STRUCTURES)
2107375 07/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.

04 SURVEYING-I2108375 08/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURES ( ELECTIVE )2219375 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 PLUMBING SERVICES ( ELECTIVE )2293375 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF BUILDINGS ( ELECTIVE )2342375 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DESIGN OF STEEL  STRUCTURE2241375 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 QUANTITY SURVEYING AND VALUATION2300375 03/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 STEEL STRUCTURE DRAWING2310375 04/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
06 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS &

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
2341375 05/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.



Page No. 80
BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION ,UTTAR PRADESH , LUCKNOW

Branch 
Code Qp.No.

Semester
Code Subject Date Timings

               Examination Scheme for Even  Semester  (June- 2024)

     

Branch Code & Name /
Effective 

Last Updated 15/06/2024book23\even\scmester_scheme_even_24

378 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING ( lateral entry )
04 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076378 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ELECTRICAL DESIGN, DRAWING AND ESTIMATING-I2192378 14/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
04 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS AND CONTROL2112378 15/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 APPLIED PHYSICS-II2079_B378 18/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097_B378 19/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103_B378 20/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION OF ELECTRICAL POWER2193378 22/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING2203378 23/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
06 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY2344378 11/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 ELECTRICAL DESIGN, DRAWING AND ESTIMATING II2247378 16/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 12.00 NOON
06 INSTALLATION MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF ELECTRICAL

EQUIPENT
2343378 23/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
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386 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PRODUCTION) ( lateral entry )
04 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076386 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 APPLIED PHYSICS-II2079386 02/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103386 03/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097386 05/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING2119386 06/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 HYDRAULICS  AND PNEUMATICS2120386 07/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING2121386 08/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT2700386 22/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
06 CNC MACHINES AND AUTOMATION2229386 01/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING2263386 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 METROLOGY  AND  MEASURING INSTRUMENTS2351386 03/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 TOOL ENGINEERING2315386 04/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
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389 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ( lateral entry )
04 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II2076389 01/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 APPLIED PHYSICS-II2079389 02/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II2103389 03/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 ENERGY CONSERVATION2097389 05/07/2024 02.00 P.M. 04.30 P.M.
04 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM2131389 06/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 OPERATING SYSTEM2207389 08/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA2208389 16/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
04 E-COMMERCE AND DIGITAL MARKETING2132389 20/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 ADVANCED JAVA (ELECTIVE)2214389 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DATA SCIENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING (ELECTIVE)2238389 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DOT NET TECHNOLOGIES (ELECTIVE)2244389 02/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 CLOUD COMPUTING2228389 03/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 DEVELOPMENT OF ANDROID APPLICATIONS2242389 05/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.
06 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

DEVELOPMENT
2337389 10/07/2024 09.00 A.M. 11.30 A.M.


